
OSBI 
Account Name 
Address 

Date 

Account Number 

Account Description 
Branch 

Drawing Power 
Interest Rate(% p.a.) 
MOD Balance 

CIF No. 

IFS Code 

MICR Code 

04/04/2024 

06/04/2024 

10/04/2024 

16/04/2024 

19/04/2024 

15/04/2024 15/04/2024 

19/04/2024 

19/04/2024 

04/04/2024 

23/04/2024 

TIRUPATI DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE 

10/04/2024 

61,J.N.ROY ROAD OPP HARISAVA PO KHOSBAGAN 
Barddhaman 
RANIGANJ 

Balance as on 1 Apr 2024 :2,36,463.49 

WEST BENGAL-713101 

Account Statement from 1 Apr 2024 to 6 Aug 2024 

INDIA 

Txn Date |Value Date Description 

:6 Aug 2024 
:00000030449068750 

: CA-REGULAR-PUB-OTH-ALL-INR 
: KHOSHBAGAN 
:0.00 

:0.0 

:0.00 

:85284506156 

CHEQUE 

: SBINO003083 
713002113 

INB 

06/04/2024TO CLEARING-Cha/819388 

BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER FROM 
NEFTUTIBO001851 3199418044301I 
AXOBR095347035 

05*DREAMLAND 
NURSIN 

No. 819388 FBL 
MADHUSUDANCH 
OWDHURY-819388 

CASH DEPOSIT 
CASH DEPOSIT 
SELF 

TRANSFER FROM BY TRANSFER 
NEFTUTIB0001851 4697231044303 
AXOBR106325576 
75'DREAMLAND 
NURSIN 

16/04/2024TO CLEARING-Cha 819402 
No. 819402 ICI 
LIFE MEDICINE 
HOUSE-819402 

19/04/2024 CASH DEPOSIT 
|CASH DEPOSIT 
SELF. 

19/04/2024|CHEQUE WDL 

TRANSFER TO 
819391 

Ref No./ChequeBranch 
No. 

19/04/2024 TO TRANSFER 

23/04/2024 CASH DEPOSIT 
CASH DEPOSIT 
SELF. 

TRANSFER FROM 
33094266164 
Mr. SUMANTA 
GHOSH /819391 

crn24041900106062 
CK00ATICS6 
TRANSFER T 
402214O7629 
CBDT TIN 2.0 
POOLING AI 

TO 

Code 
4430 

10391 

3083 

4430 

10391 

3083 

48 

99922 

3083 

Debit 

3,000.00 

1,89,961.00 

41,266.00 

4,888.00 

Credit 

13,293.00 

2,26,000.00 

5,499.00 

1,66,100.00 

1,30,000.00 

Balance 

2,49,756.49 

2,46,756.49 

4,72,756.49 

4,78,255.49 

2,88,294.49 

4,54,394.49 

4,13,129.49 

4,08,544.49 

6,38,544.49 



RtIAR /SIGNATURE 

/PERMANENT ACCOUNT NUMBER 
AHOPMO995R 

rA /NAME 

PALLAVI MAJI 

fkan 1 HIH FATHER'S NAME 

MADAN MOHAN MAJI 

faf /DATE OF BIRTH 

01-08-1968 Stodu 

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME-TAX, W.B. - II 

(-7. 
, 

ptdl -700 069. 

In case this card is lost/found,kindly intorn/relurn to 
the issuing authority 

Joint Comissioner of Ineome-tax(Systes & Technical), 
P-7, 

Chowringhee Square, 
Caleutta- 700 069, 
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